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FEB. 27, 2007

HB 613

HB 92

HB 359

HB 465

HB 515

HB 544

HB 425

HB 557

HB 577

HB 761

HB 584

Bergren, B

Franklin, E

Dutton, E

Jore, R

Glaser, B

Olson, A

Sesso, J

Heinert, R

Caferro, M

French, J

Jopek, M

Reduce legal age for hunting/limited license privileges for youths age 9 to 11

Modernize public health laws

Individual medical lab test without physicians orders

Revise medical and religious exemptions for immunization

Funding for distance learning and related technologies

Allow withholding membership dues from retirement benefit in HPORS and MPORS

Revise subdivision and platting act

Revise criteria for zoning impact on sand, gravel, and asphalt operations

Children's health care act

Creditable retirement service for deployed teachers

Vote on sale of state lands

CONVENES 9:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 44

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

In packet of 2/26

(H) Human Services; Vote: 12 - 2

(H) Human Services; Vote: 11 - 3

(H) Education; Vote: 8 - 7

(H) Education; Vote: 12 - 3

(H) State Administration; Vote: 11 - 7

(H) Local Government; Vote: 9 - 7

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 9 - 7

(H) Human Services; Vote: 9 - 5

(H) Education; Vote: 8 - 7

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 13 - 3

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2/3 of Entire Legislature
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HB 610

HB 622

HB 650

HB 672

HB 688

HB 695

HB 702

HB 726

HB 728

HB 763

HB 769

HB 782

HB 795

HB 164

HB 415

HB 710

Keane, J

McGillvray, T

Koopman, R

Glaser, B

Olson, A

McNutt, W

Jore, R

Gallik, D

McChesney, B

Ankney, D

Lake, B

Caferro, M

Hands, B

Koopman, R

Reinhart, M

Pomnichowski, J

Revise laws relating to challenges to agency actions

Review of mandated health benefits

Liberty day proclamation

Revise school bond laws

Provide an allocation of coal severance taxes to DEQ for certain mines programs

Require deduction of economic consumption from medical malpractice award

Reject no child left behind act

Revise animal cruelty and animal husbandry laws

Expedite application review for permits

Revise laws on mining byproduct disposal

Require registration of alternative adolescent programs and rules for regulation

Revise law on over-payment of food stamps

Revise special improvement districts for fire protection

School volunteers and tax deduction

Require parkland dedication in subdivision

Prohibit work release for second or subsequent DUI

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

22 )

23 )

24 )

25 )

26 )

27 )

(H) Federal Relations, Energy, and Telecommunicatio; Vote: 9 - 3

(H) Human Services; Vote: 8 - 6

(H) State Administration; Vote: 11 - 7

(H) Education; Vote: 12 - 3

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 18 - 1

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 9 - 8

(H) Education; Vote: 8 - 7

(H) Agriculture; Vote: 12 - 6

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 14 - 2

(H) Federal Relations, Energy, and Telecommunicatio; Vote: 8 - 4

(H) Education; Vote: 11 - 4

(H) Human Services; Vote: 13 - 1

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 14 - 2

(H) Education; Vote: 8 - 7

(H) Local Government; Vote: 10 - 6

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 9 - 8

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading
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HB 116

HB 166

HB 283

HB 340

HB 345

HB 405

HB 412

HB 462

HB 466

HB 531

HB 608

HB 617

HB 629

HB 643

HB 678

HB 679

HB 687

HB 717

HB 723

HB 729

HB 735

HB 738

HB 742

HB 743

HB 744

HB 748

HB 755

HB 756

HB 759

HB 764

Ripley, R

Raser, H

Campbell, M

Wells, J

Lange, M

Lange, M

Ebinger, B

Sands, D

Jore, R

Lambert, C

Olson, A

Sinrud, J

Hamilton, R

Sinrud, J

Lange, M

Sales, S

Jones, W

Stahl, W

Arntzen, E

Raser, H

Hilbert, E

Mendenhall, S

Raser, H

Clark, E

Rice, D

Sonju, J

Keane, J

Jones, L

Hendrick, G

Milburn, M

Revise RIT funding laws

Extend biodiesel tax credit

Increase amount for non-beneficiary students

Citizen self-defense and firearms rights

Renters tax credit

Increase natural resource development for low-cost energy

Allow transactions between public benefit corporations

Regulate constituent accounts

Revise criminal accountability

Designate warrior trail

Transfer general fund to children's trust fund

Revise filing requirements for delinquent child support

Mediation for criminal proceedings

Revise sexual predator laws

Revise school funding and tax laws

Revise leave law for newly hired public employees

Extend age for well child care coverage

Ratify Bowdoin wildlife refuge water compact

Revise statutes governing county drinking and driving prevention programs

Amend county advertising requirements

Allow for rural address on driver's license

Revise work comp law for claim closure and medical services rates

Revise law on testimony of disabled person in abuse and neglect case

Add chronic disease programs to uses for tobacco funds

Revise school district creation laws

Directing Department of Revenue to revise energy tax credit rules

Exempt certain gift certificate from abandoned property law

Revise workforce training grant eligibility

Revise fee system funding search & rescue

Authorize insurance commissioner to adopt rules protecting military personnel

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

22 )

23 )

24 )

25 )

26 )

27 )

28 )

29 )

30 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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HB 765

HB 766

HB 768

HB 770

HB 771

HB 781

HB 783

HB 786

HB 789

HB 791

HB 803

HJ 24

HJ 35

HJ 44

Olson, A

Sonju, J

Gallik, D

Pomnichowski, J

Jones, W

Windy Boy, J

Lake, B

Blasdel, M

Campbell, M

Kasten, D

Himmelberger, D

Hands, B

Ebinger, B

Gallik, D

Revise retirement laws

Revise insure Montana law regarding employer size & association health plans

Revise ostensible agency

Revise fish, wildlife, and parks laws re disabled certification

Revise actuarial valuations and reporting for retirement systems

Revise racial profiling law -- data gathering

Revise election laws

Exempt from work comp law certain motor carriers

Allow use of tribal identification cards for state identification purposes

Restrictions on fund transfers

Board of veterans' affairs education program on depleted uranium

Urge ban of exportation of elemental mercury

Urge fish, wildlife & parks weed program performance audit

Revise CHIP laws

31 )

32 )

33 )

34 )

35 )

36 )

37 )

38 )

39 )

40 )

41 )

42 )

43 )

44 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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* - Amended on second reading


